## Borderline Junior Volleyball Player/ Parent Contract

	(Athlete) and nat the athlete will participate in the Club activities. The player Borderline Junior Volleyball, Inc. for the 2025 USAV Junior
schedule. The Athlete and Guardia in the player being suspended from and Guardian understand that no player leaves the team or is remove	orderline Junior Volleyball, Inc. fees according to the payment an realize that failure to pay fees in full by date set may result in all participation in practices and tournaments. The Athlete refund of fees, or waiver of fees still due, will be given if the yed from the team. The Athlete and their Guardian, by signing terstands the policies stated in the Borderline Junior Volleyball
coaching, practice time, instruction will additionally be familiar with the	mitments and information given to the Athlete with regard to and other services common to a volleyball team. The Club appropriate guidelines for each state High School thletes, and will adhere to these guidelines.
	gations of this Contract, then they will be liable for any actual Contract shall be reported to the Ohio Valley Region, Inc. and ciation.
For the Athlete:	For the Club:
Athlete Signature	Club Official Signature
Guardian Signature	1376 Trenton Oxford Rd. Hamilton, OH 45013
Street Address	Date
City, State, Zip	
Date	